Slnava

Master sheet Tricks Round 1
1

Slovakia Trophy 2025
71512025 - 7/6/2025

Schuster Sarah

Page 1
7/5/2025 - 3:20 PM

*KVLPI -12F

TWF 1x not credit
LB

LF

First pass::

200

100

100

130

130

150

150

110

110

1180

WO

O XU M

o]

WB

WBB

5B

5F

Second pass:

Total :

1x notcredit

150

60

60

60

60

90

90

80

150

90

90

110

110

1200

2380




